
Pos 

 

FF 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

FV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

D N S 

No. 

77 
75 
14 
84 

1 
27 
87 
05 

6 
31 

41 

Class 

FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 

FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 

FV 

Name 

Sammy McNabb 
Jay Messenger 
Matt Boian 
John Conder 

H unte r Phe lps-B a rron 
John Strnad 
W i l li a m  D w igh t  C a lkin s  
Mike Rogers 
Charles Cochran 
Frank Folbre 

John Williamson 

Hometown 

Amarillo TX 

Muleshoe TX 

Lumberton TX 

Lumberton TX 

Garland TX 

Midlothian TX 

Dallas TX 

Port Neches TX 

Arlington TX 

Millsap TX 

Houston TX 

Member_ID 

668472 

69966_1 

474942 

478426 

546899 

624512 

2402 

77081 

667510 

386477 

182733 

Make-Model 

2000 Van Diemen RF00 

1999  Va n  D ie m e n  R F 99  H onda  

1996 Piper DF-2C 

1984 Swift DB1 

1969 Lynx B (F/V) 

2001 Protoform P2 

2011 Protoform P3 P3 

Protoform Protoform 

1995 Adams Aero 

Adams Aero FV 

2001 Protoform P2 

Region 

WTex 
Colo 
SwLa 
SwLa 

Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
SwLa 
Tex 
Tex 

Hous 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

Best Tm 

1:59.515 
2:00.400 
2:02.364 
2:00.530 

2:15.734 
2:17.819 
2:15.332 
2:22.162 
2:20.426 
2:25.122 

Gap 

9.833 

39.398 

1 Lap 

0.916 

6.640 

1 Lap 

3.437 

50.335 

Sponsor 

MessengerRacing 

Primus 

Redline Underground 

B a rro n  R a c in g / C h r is  K y le  F ro g  F o u n d a t io n  

CPC 

Blak Racing 

Barron Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

New Track Record (1:59.515) for FF by Sammy McNabb. 
Car #84 - no working transponder.  Timed manually. 
Provisional results posted at 5:55pm 
Official race results posted at 6:30pm 

Printed: 11/3/2021 10:13:06 AM 

Chief Steward: Cathy Barnard 

Chief of T&S: Diane Carter 

Track: ECR 2.7 miles CCW 

Sanction: 21-R-20296 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Margin of Victory 

9.833 

Avg. Speed 

80.215 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.515 

Best Speed 

81.329 

Best Lap by 

77 - Sammy McNabb 

 

TX Region Fall Round Up 

Grp5-FF/FV 

Grp5 Sat Official Race Results 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 16:37:48 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.700 miles 

10/30/2021 03:40 PM 


